Division Name Score Day 1 Day 1 X's Score Day 2 Day 2 X's Score-Total X's - Total

Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle (AFBHFS)

Heather Olson 290 19 284 27 574 46
Adult Female Freestyle (AFFS)

Jayden Ocheskey 298 35 297 33 595 68
Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle (AMBHFS)

Jayce Calhoon 300 44 299 11 599 85

Chris Newman 291 32 283 27 574 59

Jeremy Ocheskey 281 27 281 14 562 41
Adult Male Freestyle (AMFS)

Josh Olson 298 38 294 45 592 83

David Jennings 290 36 289 30 579 66

Kris Hoover 282 15 291 31 573 46

Hunter Newman 279 16 289 18 568 34

Gavin Steel 300 55 0 0 300 55
Adult Male Traditional (AMTRAD)

Nick Hines 242 4 220 2 462 6
Cub Male Bowhunter Freestyle (CMBHFS)

Wyatt Porter 248 6 0 0 248 6

Kolt Stanely 217 3 0 0 217 3
Guest / No Class

Jolie Baty-Shafer 297 36 297 37 594 73

Zach Shafer 295 27 295 29 590 56

Allison Conroy 292 37 297 29 589 66

Derek Conroy 276 25 283 19 559 44
Master Senior Male Freestyle Limited (MSMFSL)

Norman Tillman 274 16 280 16 554 32

William Heineke 267 15 267 12 534 27
Senior Male Freestyle (SMFS)

Buck Johnson 299 40 297 41 596 81

Mathew Rusk 296 35 294 32 590 67
Senior Male Traditional (SMTRAD)

Chad Coody 244 9 233 5 477 14
Silver Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle (SSMBHFS)

Carl Lenardson 288 31 295 38 583 69

Silver Senior Male Freestyle (SSMFS)



Young Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle (YAFBHFS

Young Adult Male Freestyle (YAMFS)

Youth Male Freestyle (YMFS)

Ramie Haines
George Emerson
Glen Reed

Shyla Stanley

Jaydin Olson

Louis Hodges

300

297

287

263

283

299

58
41
24

38

48

300

299

290

262

298

299

58

39

21

14

43

47

600

596

577

525

581

598

O O O 0O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000 oo o oo oo o o

116

80

45

20

81

O
(&3]

O O O O 0O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 00000000000 oo Oo oo o o o o

State Record



