Division	Name	Score Day 1	Day 1 X's	Score Day 2	Day 2 X's	Score-Total	X's - Total	
Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle (AFBHFS)								
	Heather Olson	290	19	284	27	574	46	
Adult Female Freestyle (AFFS)								
	Jayden Ocheskey	298	35	297	33	595	68	
Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle (AMBHFS)								
	Jayce Calhoon	300	44	299	41	599	85	
	Chris Newman	291	32	283	27	574	59	
	Jeremy Ocheskey	281	27	281	14	562	41	
Adult Male Freestyle (AMFS)								
	Josh Olson	298	38	294	45	592	83	
	David Jennings	290	36	289	30	579	66	
	Kris Hoover	282	15	291	31	573	46	
	Hunter Newman	279	16	289	18	568	34	
	Gavin Steel	300	55	0	0	300	55	
Adult Male Traditional (AMTRAD)								
	Nick Hines	242	4	220	2	462	6	
Cub Male Bowhunter Freestyle (CMBHFS)								
	Wyatt Porter	248	6	0	0	248	6	
	Kolt Stanely	217	3	0	0	217	3	
Guest / No Class								
	Jolie Baty-Shafer	297	36	297	37	594	73	
	Zach Shafer	295	27	295	29	590	56	
	Allison Conroy	292	37	297	29	589	66	
	Derek Conroy	276	25	283	19	559	44	
Master Senior Male Freestyle Limited (MSMFSL)								
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Norman Tillman	274	16	280	16	554	32	
	William Heineke	267	15	267	12	534	27	
Senior Male Freestyle (SMFS)								
	Buck Johnson	299	40	297	41	596	81	
	Mathew Rusk	296	35	294	32	590	67	
Senior Male Traditional (SMTRAD)								
	Chad Coody	244	9	233	5	477	14	
Silver Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle (SSMBHFS								
<u>,</u> ,	Carl Lenardson	288	31	295	38	583	69	
Silver Senior Male Freestyle (SSMFS)								

	Ramie Haines	300	58	300	58	600	116	State Record
	George Emerson	297	41	299	39	596	80	
	Glen Reed	287	24	290	21	577	45	
Young Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle (YAF								
	Shyla Stanley	263	6	262	14	525	20	
Young Adult Male Freestyle (YAMFS)								
Tourig Fluid Hard From Street	Jaydin Olson	283	38	298	43	581	81	
Youth Male Freestyle (YMFS)	Jayain Olson	203	30	230	73	301	01	
Touth Male Freestyle (TMF 0)		000	40	000	4-7	500	0.5	
	Louis Hodges	299	48	299	47	598	95	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	
						0	0	